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47.MEDNARODNI PLAVALNI MITING POKAL MESTA LJUBLJANA
Ljubljana, 21. - 22.5.2022

Event 10 Men, 100m Backstroke Open
21.5.2022 - 12:10 Results
Points: FINA 2022

Rank Rojen Klub Rezultat Točke 50m 100m

Open

1. BOSKAN Saso 2002 PK Triglav Kranj 58.29 703 28.35 29.94
2. PUSNIK Jaka 2003 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 58.31 703 28.87 29.44
3. MENEGATTI Nicola 2001 Sport Village Pesaro 1:01.34 603 29.53 31.81
4. GLADEK Nik 2003 PK Triglav Kranj 1:02.33 575 30.62 31.71
5. COLI Lorenzo 2004 Sport Village Pesaro 1:02.63 567 30.67 31.96
6. PAJNTAR Rozle 2004 PK Triglav Kranj 1:03.09 555 30.64 32.45
7. VRBINC Gasper 2006 PK Torpedo Ljubljana 1:04.24 525 30.47 33.77
8. RAJIC Timon 2005 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:05.40 498 31.65 33.75
9. PINTO Alessandro 2006 Sport Village Pesaro 1:06.59 472 32.99 33.60

10. SHKURTI Kevin 2004 Sport Village Pesaro 1:06.92 465 32.33 34.59
11. ANDREONI Matteo 2005 Sport Village Pesaro 1:07.11 461 32.14 34.97
12. SLANA Bor 2005 PK Ljubljana 1:07.68 449 32.64 35.04
13. CRUCIANELLI Pietro 2006 Sport Village Pesaro 1:08.23 438 32.41 35.82
14. LUZI Giovanni 2007 Sport Village Pesaro 1:08.47 434 32.76 35.71
15. MESIC Enej 2009 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:08.54 432 33.09 35.45
16. VEJNOVIC Rok 2008 PK Kamnik 1:08.63 431 33.32 35.31
17. MARINUCCI Francesco 2007 Sport Village Pesaro 1:09.40 417 33.11 36.29
18. IVICIC Ales 2004 PK Triglav Kranj 1:09.71 411 32.83 36.88
19. LIPOLT Aleksander 2009 PK Ljubljana 1:10.31 401 34.68 35.63
20. BABNIK Matic 2007 PK Ljubljana 1:10.73 393 34.12 36.61
21. FROLOV Mark 2008 SD Riba Ljubljana 1:11.18 386 33.60 37.58
22. STEMBAL Sven 2007 PK Ljubljana 1:11.36 383 33.84 37.52
23. PEVEC Julijan 2008 PK Neptun Celje 1:11.50 381 35.20 36.30
24. ZALAR Maj 2007 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:12.64 363 34.55 38.09
25. KOVACIC Jurij 2007 PK Ljubljana 1:13.14 356 35.46 37.68
26. GREGORIC Mitja 2005 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:13.54 350 35.11 38.43
27. STUPAR Tevz 2006 PK Kamnik 1:13.87 345 35.93 37.94
28. HUDOVORNIK Erik 2007 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:13.99 344 35.79 38.20
29. CADEZ Tanej 2009 PK Ljubljana 1:14.08 342 35.95 38.13
30. CATIC Ismar 2006 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:14.32 339 36.04 38.28
31. JURKOVIC Jure 2007 PK Ljubljana 1:14.54 336 36.75 37.79
32. DAKIC Nikola 2006 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:16.30 313 36.81 39.49
33. CIROVIC Lovro 2008 PK Ribnica 1:16.41 312 36.62 39.79
34. BURSAC Uros 2007 PK Ljubljana 1:16.47 311 37.19 39.28
35. JUSTIN Miha 2007 PK Kamnik 1:17.03 304 37.43 39.60
36. MARJANOVIC Jan 2007 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:18.70 285 37.76 40.94
37. CENCELJ Andraz 2007 PK Kamnik 1:20.54 266 38.69 41.85
38. KOMAR PUCELJ Ziga 2007 PK Ljubljana 1:20.79 264 38.93 41.86
39. ZIMIC Urban 2007 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:21.61 256 37.71 43.90
40. PRIBAC Lan 2009 PK Biser Piran 1:23.28 241 40.27 43.01
41. DOLINAR Lenart 2004 SD Aqua Ljubljana 1:25.19 225 40.64 44.55
42. VOLK Ziga 2009 PK Ljubljana 1:29.46 194 43.69 45.77
43. GAMS Vid 2008 SD Aqua Ljubljana 1:36.65 154 45.55 51.10
44. MATIJEVIC Teodor 2009 PK Ljubljana 1:37.81 148 45.91 51.90

DSQ POPOVIC Svit 2007 SD Riba Ljubljana 1:02.08 30.02 32.06
SW 6.4 -

DSQ RENKO Vid 2007 SD Aqua Ljubljana 1:29.44 42.64 46.80
SW 6.4 -
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47.MEDNARODNI PLAVALNI MITING POKAL MESTA LJUBLJANA
Ljubljana, 21. - 22.5.2022

Event 10, Men, 100m Backstroke

D

1. MESIC Enej 2009 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:08.54 432 33.09 35.45
2. VEJNOVIC Rok 2008 PK Kamnik 1:08.63 431 33.32 35.31
3. LIPOLT Aleksander 2009 PK Ljubljana 1:10.31 401 34.68 35.63
4. FROLOV Mark 2008 SD Riba Ljubljana 1:11.18 386 33.60 37.58
5. PEVEC Julijan 2008 PK Neptun Celje 1:11.50 381 35.20 36.30
6. CADEZ Tanej 2009 PK Ljubljana 1:14.08 342 35.95 38.13
7. CIROVIC Lovro 2008 PK Ribnica 1:16.41 312 36.62 39.79
8. PRIBAC Lan 2009 PK Biser Piran 1:23.28 241 40.27 43.01
9. VOLK Ziga 2009 PK Ljubljana 1:29.46 194 43.69 45.77

10. GAMS Vid 2008 SD Aqua Ljubljana 1:36.65 154 45.55 51.10
11. MATIJEVIC Teodor 2009 PK Ljubljana 1:37.81 148 45.91 51.90

C

1. VRBINC Gasper 2006 PK Torpedo Ljubljana 1:04.24 525 30.47 33.77
2. PINTO Alessandro 2006 Sport Village Pesaro 1:06.59 472 32.99 33.60
3. CRUCIANELLI Pietro 2006 Sport Village Pesaro 1:08.23 438 32.41 35.82
4. LUZI Giovanni 2007 Sport Village Pesaro 1:08.47 434 32.76 35.71
5. MARINUCCI Francesco 2007 Sport Village Pesaro 1:09.40 417 33.11 36.29
6. BABNIK Matic 2007 PK Ljubljana 1:10.73 393 34.12 36.61
7. STEMBAL Sven 2007 PK Ljubljana 1:11.36 383 33.84 37.52
8. ZALAR Maj 2007 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:12.64 363 34.55 38.09
9. KOVACIC Jurij 2007 PK Ljubljana 1:13.14 356 35.46 37.68

10. STUPAR Tevz 2006 PK Kamnik 1:13.87 345 35.93 37.94
11. HUDOVORNIK Erik 2007 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:13.99 344 35.79 38.20
12. CATIC Ismar 2006 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:14.32 339 36.04 38.28
13. JURKOVIC Jure 2007 PK Ljubljana 1:14.54 336 36.75 37.79
14. DAKIC Nikola 2006 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:16.30 313 36.81 39.49
15. BURSAC Uros 2007 PK Ljubljana 1:16.47 311 37.19 39.28
16. JUSTIN Miha 2007 PK Kamnik 1:17.03 304 37.43 39.60
17. MARJANOVIC Jan 2007 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:18.70 285 37.76 40.94
18. CENCELJ Andraz 2007 PK Kamnik 1:20.54 266 38.69 41.85
19. KOMAR PUCELJ Ziga 2007 PK Ljubljana 1:20.79 264 38.93 41.86
20. ZIMIC Urban 2007 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:21.61 256 37.71 43.90

DSQ POPOVIC Svit 2007 SD Riba Ljubljana 1:02.08 30.02 32.06
SW 6.4 -

DSQ RENKO Vid 2007 SD Aqua Ljubljana 1:29.44 42.64 46.80
SW 6.4 -

B

1. COLI Lorenzo 2004 Sport Village Pesaro 1:02.63 567 30.67 31.96
2. PAJNTAR Rozle 2004 PK Triglav Kranj 1:03.09 555 30.64 32.45
3. RAJIC Timon 2005 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:05.40 498 31.65 33.75
4. SHKURTI Kevin 2004 Sport Village Pesaro 1:06.92 465 32.33 34.59
5. ANDREONI Matteo 2005 Sport Village Pesaro 1:07.11 461 32.14 34.97
6. SLANA Bor 2005 PK Ljubljana 1:07.68 449 32.64 35.04
7. IVICIC Ales 2004 PK Triglav Kranj 1:09.71 411 32.83 36.88
8. GREGORIC Mitja 2005 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:13.54 350 35.11 38.43
9. DOLINAR Lenart 2004 SD Aqua Ljubljana 1:25.19 225 40.64 44.55
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47.MEDNARODNI PLAVALNI MITING POKAL MESTA LJUBLJANA
Ljubljana, 21. - 22.5.2022

Event 10, Men, 100m Backstroke

A

1. BOSKAN Saso 2002 PK Triglav Kranj 58.29 703 28.35 29.94
2. PUSNIK Jaka 2003 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 58.31 703 28.87 29.44
3. MENEGATTI Nicola 2001 Sport Village Pesaro 1:01.34 603 29.53 31.81
4. GLADEK Nik 2003 PK Triglav Kranj 1:02.33 575 30.62 31.71
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